

\212

Cr1.A.No. 207 OF 1998  
ITEM No.106

Court No.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.A.No.207/1998

S.L. GOLHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJINATH N. ANDHALE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With office report )

WITH Cr1.A.No.208/1998

Date : 09/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)  
Mr.Himanshu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr.T.Raja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr.C.G. Solshe, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks to enable the learned counsel appearing for the parties to file additional documents.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master